
Revised HGMC Spring 2022 Concert Rehearsal Schedule 

Monday, February 21, 2022  7:00-8:00  Zoom Rehearsal 

Monday, February 28, 2022  7:00-8:30  Zoom Rehearsal 

Monday, March 7, 2022   7:00-8:30  Zoom Rehearsal 

Monday, March 14, 2022  7:00-8:30  Zoom Rehearsal/Meeting 

Monday, March 21, 2022  7:00-8:30  Zoom Rehearsal 

Monday, March 28, 2022  7:00-8:30  Zoom Rehearsal 

Monday, April 4, 2022   6:30-9:30  In Person/Stephanie Flying In   

        Enola Emmanuel UMC  

Monday, April 11, 2022   7:00-9:00  In Person/Zoom Rehearsal  

        Enola Emmanuel UMC  

Monday, April 18, 2022   7:00-9:00  In Person/Zoom Rehearsal  

        Enola Emmanuel UMC 

Sunday, April 24, 2002   4:30-8:30  Workshop-place TBD 

     6:00-7:00  Potluck? 

Monday, April 25, 2022   6:30-9:30  In Person/Stephanie present  

        Enola Emmanuel UMC  

Monday, May 2, 2022   7:00-9:00  In Person/Zoom Rehearsal  

        Enola Emmanuel UMC  

Monday, May 9, 2022   7:00-9:00  In Person/Zoom Rehearsal  

        Enola Emmanuel UMC  

Monday, May 16, 2022   7:00-9:00  In Person/Zoom Rehearsal  

        Enola Emmanuel UMC  

Monday, May 23, 2022   7:00-9:00  In Person/Zoom Rehearsal  

        Enola Emmanuel UMC  

Monday, May 30, 2022   7:00-9:00  In Person/Zoom Rehearsal  

        Enola Emmanuel UMC  

Friday, June 3, 2022   5:30?   Nat’l Anthem York Revs 

Monday, June 6, 2022   6:30-9:30  In Person rehearsal  

        Enola Emmanuel UMC  

Wednesday, June 8, 2022  6:30-9:30  In person/Tech rehearsal – Tree of Life  

Friday, June 10, 2022   6:30-call,  Performance– Tree of Life 

     8:00-curtain  Live audience and live stream 

Saturday, June 11, 2022   TBD -? evening  Performance – TBD 

Sunday, June 12, 2022   TBD -? Afternoon Performance – TBD 

Saturday, June 18, 2022   TBD   Possible Performance 

        Lancaster Pride 

Saturday, July 30, 2022   TBD   Performance – Pridefest Cent PA 

 

Highlighted rehearsals are with Stephanie Lynne Smith in Harrisburg 

Enola Emmanuel UMC - 22 Salt Rd, Enola, PA 17025 


